

Present : Sujit Kumar Jha,
SPECIAL CASE NO 02 OF 2022 (R 02/2022)
CNR WBND 0100

Order No. 08.
Dated 21.03.2023.

filing hazira.

To day is fixed for appearance of accused.
Accused person namely Rup Narayan Saha on bail is present by

P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge of this court and office.
Considered.

The case is adjourned to -day.
Fix 17.05.2023 for appearance of accused.

(Dictated & Corrected by me)

Judge, 2nd Special Court,
Nadia at Krishnagar.