

Present: Sri S. Chakrabarti
Special Case No 02/22(R 02/22)
WBND010000412022
WB00619

Order No. 10
dated 23.08.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

All the accused persons on bail is present by filing hazira.

It appears from the record that no letter of authority of P.P in charge is filed. Ld. P.P ,
Nadia is requested to appoint a P.P in charge to conduct the case.

To 04.12.2023 for appearance and consideration of charge and appointment of P.P.

Accused person is as before.

D.A to comply.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Judge, 2nd Special Court,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Judge, 2nd Special Court,
Nadia at Krishnagar